CF70 -12 / -24
Primary Cable Fault Locator
 Hipotronics CF Series test systems for fault
locating of primary cables consist of a dc proof tester,
a burner and a capacitive discharge fault locator
(thumper).  These self-contained, portable units are
rugged, reliable and compact making them ideal for
field use.  The CF70-12 or –24 has a continuously

Qty.1    Calibration Certificate
CONTROL PANEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
System
Cable Fault Locator CF70-12-A or B
CF70-24-A or B
Cable Fault Locator with only 15 feet of
return and HV cable and MC type
connector for use with HVC series
coupler and 8100 cable rack.
CF70-12-PT-A or B
CF70-24-PT-A or B
Accessories
Spare parts kit for CF70
SPK1-CF70-12
SPK1-CF70-24